
Oakbrook Church Building Schedule
February 19, 2008

Begin Date End Date Scheduled Activities
Mon, Oct 15, 2007 Fri, Nov 02, 2007 Plumbing Rough-in
Sun, Nov 25, 2007 Thu, Feb 21, 2008 HVAC Rough-in
Thu, Nov 15, 2007 Fri, Feb 22, 2008 Electrical Rough-in

Mon, Dec 31, 2007 Tue, Mar 18, 2008 Hang Drywall for Light Coves and Bathrooms
Sat, Feb 09, 2008 Sun, Mar 09, 2008 Drywall Mud and Tape
Thu, Feb 28, 2008 Sun, Mar 16, 2008 Subcontract Drywall Finish for sanctuary, commons, café
Sun, Mar 16, 2008 Sun, Mar 23, 2008 Texture Finish Walls
Tue, Mar 04, 2008 Sat, Mar 22, 2008 Stain and Poly Interior Trim
Mon, Mar 24, 2008 Sun, Apr 13, 2008 Painting Interior Building
Mon, Apr 21, 2008 Wed, Apr 30, 2008 Install Carpet
Sun, Mar 30, 2008 Wed, Apr 30, 2008 Install Floor Tile
Sat, Mar 29, 2008 Wed, Apr 30, 2008 Install Interior Stone Veneer

Sat, Mar 15, 2008 Tue, Apr 15, 2008 Finish Exterior Siding
Sat, Mar 15, 2008 Thu, May 01, 2008 Complete Exterior Stone Veneer Pillars
Fri, May 02, 2008 Sat, May 31, 2008 Complete Exterior Sidewalk Pours
Thu, May 15, 2008 Sat, May 31, 2008 Landscaping (spring permitting)

Thu, May 01, 2008 Sat, May 31, 2008 Plmbg-HVAC-Elect Finishes
Thu, May 01, 2008 Sat, May 31, 2008 Interior Trim Packages & Doors

Sat, May 31, 2008 Occupancy Target Date


